Firma:

Zahlprotokoll mit Kassenbericht

Datum

Berichts-Nr.

Kassenbeleg-Nr.

Anzahl

Bestand in €

Anzahl

Bestand in €

Anzahl

Bestand in €

Anzahl

Bestand in €

Anzahl

Bestand in €

Anzahl

Bestand in €

1 Cent

2 Cent

5 Cent

10 Cent

20 Cent

50 Cent

1 Euro

2 Euro

5 Euro

10 Euro

20 Euro

50 Euro

100 Euro

200 Euro

500 Euro

Summe

Bestand It. ZP

- Endbestand Vortag

+ Ausgaben

+ Bankeinzahlung

+ Privatentnahmen

+ Kunden-EC-Zahlungen

- Bankauszahlung

- Privateinlagen

- sonstige Einnahmen

Tageseinnahme

Unterschrift: |
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